3M™ High Flow HFM Series Filter cartridges are high flow capacity, high efficiency,
outside to inside flow direction liquid filtration cartridges designed for applications with
large flow or contaminant removal requirements.
The 3M High Flow HFM series cartridges are for use in filter housings that accept the
standard 3M High Flow filter cartridges.
The large diameter, pleated depth media cartridge design permits higher flow rates than
standard 2.5” diameter filter cartridges resulting in significantly fewer required filter
cartridges for a given flow.

70020315514 REV 0714
Your Local Distributor:
3M™ High Flow HFM Series Cartridge Ordering Guide
Filter Designation Cartridge Length Material (Media/Plastic Components) Removal Rating (Nominal Micron) O-ring
3M HFM – High
Flow HFM Series
40 – 40"
60 – 60"
PP – Polypropylene N05 – 5µm (nominal) D – Nitrile
Construction
Filter Housing 3M High Flow Series
Filter Media, Center Core, End Caps, Outer Sleeve Polypropylene
Sealing O-ring Nitrile 1
O-ring Size 338
Operating Conditions
Maximum Flow Rate
350 gpm (79.5 m3/hr) – 40" Length
500 gpm (113.6 m3/hr) – 60" Length
Maximum Operating Temperature 160° (71°C)
Maximum Forward Differential Pressure 50 psid @ 68°F (3.4 bar @ 20°C)
Recommended Change-out Differential Pressure 35 psid @ 68° (2.4 bar @ 20°C)
Cartridge Dimensions
Inside Diameter (nominal) 3.0" (76.2 mm)
Outside Diameter (nominal) 6.0" (152.4 mm)
Length (nominal)
40" (1016 mm)
60" (1524 mm)
Regulatory
All component materials of construction are listed for food contact per FDA 21 CFR Parts 170-199
1 Contact factory regarding availability of other o-ring materials
3M™ High Flow HFM Series Cartridge Specifications
3M ID Information:
3MHFM40PPN05D 70020315274
3MHFM60PPN05D 70020315282
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.0
0
Flow Rate (GPM)
Graph 1: 40” & 60” 3M High Flow HFM Series
D
if
fe
re
n
ti
al
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (
P
S
ID
)
100 200 300 400 500
40”
60”